SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No.2/2005 In Petition(s) for Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18677/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 04/11/2003 in WP No. 32020/1998 of The

HIGH COURT OF A.P AT HYDERABAD)

GOVT. OF ANDHRA PRADESH AND ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

D.MEENAKUMARI AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 16/03/2005 This Petition was called on for mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

For Applicant:

Mrs. D.Bharathi Reddy, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K.Maruthi Rao, Adv.

Ms. K.Radha, Adv.

Ms. Anjani Aiyagari, Adv.

UPON being mentioned by counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

Stay of contempt proceedings until

matter is listed.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER

[MADHU SAXENA]