SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

HON'BLE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18677/2004

GOVT. OF ANDHRA PRADESH AND ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

D.MEENAKUMARI AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for suspension of the impugned judgment and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 27/11/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mrs.D. Bharathi Reddy, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ma

Mr. K.Maruthi Rao, Adv.

Mr. K.Radha, Adv.

Mrs. Anjani Aiyagari, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The petitioner shall take fresh steps within two weeks to complete the $\ensuremath{\,}^{}$

sk

service of notice on respondent Nos. 1 and 5 by registered post acknowledgment due.

Dasti in addition, is also permitted, as prayed for.

File affidavit with proof service within four weeks.

List again on 23.1.2007.

(B. Sudheendra Kumar)

Registrar